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Questions

A could look forward to a period of permanent

IN1842 when he was..................... he went in for the entrance examination to the great Ecole

Norm ale.

Today a person can expect to live to be almost years old

In the U.K the birth rate for 1963 was

The purchase of a million and a half tons of grain is only sufficient to feed the Chinese
population for ..........ccceeeeinn days.

To increase one yard per head cloth would go round the world .............. times.

His hairs are white.

I made the pulse beat a hundred and forty seven to the

Yuan a month

In the Peking area, it was recently quoted at

Some unforeseen caused the cancellation of the match.

People have had to change their old ideas as a result of new
scientists

made by

| felt rather hurt, it seemed somehow to be a sort of

Metchnikoff was a bacteriologist.

| fervently hoped an air of rumination and unconcern

Dotards mean
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nswers Choice

. Felicity

. Satisfaction
. Enjoyment
. Freedom

. Twelve
Twenty
Fifteen
Thirty

Fifty
Sixty
Sixty five
Seventy

10.2
11.2
15.2
18.2

Five
Six
Seven
Eight

Fifteen
Eighteen
thirty
Twenty

. His hairs were white
. His hair is white

. His hairs is white

. His hair are white

hour
minute
month
second

16-18
15-17
12-14
8-10

Factors

. Situations
Developments
Circumstances

discoveries
ideas
theories
thoughts

slide

slight
slate
salad

Physician
Surgeon

. Medical expert

. Expert in bacteria

. Care freeness

. Care lessness
. thoughtfulness
. distrubance

strong

brave

bold

weak old men



16

17

18

19

20

Till by the birth of Christ the world population was about million

Most people are reluctantto throw away anything that looks like a book:

His voice still had a good del of sprightliness.

Veil means.

Flourish means
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. 50-150
. 400-500
. 600-700

unable

. unhappy
. unprepared

Activity

. Inner joy
. Passion

Fish
Flesh

. Small bottle

Lose

. Decline
. Surrender



